PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17161
Revised: 08/05/19
Page: 1 of 1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
LED Torchieres provide long-lasting illumination and energy cost savings

ML1 SERIES - BULB IN BOX
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
1408628 ML1E2223ARBK27 TORCHIERE ARCHITECTURE BLACK FINISH WITH 10+12W 2700K JA8 COMPLIANT E26 SOCKET LED LAMP
1408629 ML1E2223ARWH27 TORCHIERE ARCHITECTURE WHITE FINISH WITH 10+12W 2700K JA8 COMPLIANT E26 SOCKET LED LAMP
1408630 ML1E2223ARNI27 TORCHIERE ARCHITECTURE NICKEL FINISH WITH 10+12W 2700K JA8 COMPLIANT E26 SOCKET LED LAMP
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 22 (1 x 10, 1 x 12) 22 (1 x 10, 1 x 12) 22 (1 x 10, 1 x 12)
Source Lumens 2,150 2,150 2,150
Efficacy (lm/W) 98 98 98
Color Temperature (K) 2700K
CRI ≥90
L70 Lumen Maintenance 25,000 hours
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120V
Input Frequency 60Hz
Power Factor ≥0.9
PHYSICAL
Dimensions (L x W x H) 10" x 10" x 70"
Finish Black, White, Brushed Nickel
Operating Temperature 0°F to 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Environment Suitable for Damp Locations
Certification Energy Star, ETL, FCC
Warranty 5 year limited warranty
ML1E2223ARBK27 ML1E2223ARWH27 ML1E2223ARNI27
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH
APPLIANCE
EFFICIENCY
REGULATIONSORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
1410154 ML1E242DARBK27-V2 TORCHIERE ARCHITECTURAL BLACK FINISH WITH 2 X 12W 2700K JA8 COMPLIANT E26 SOCKET LED LAMP
1410155 ML1E242DARWH27-V2 TORCHIERE ARCHITECTURAL WHITE FINISH WITH 2 X 12W 2700K JA8 COMPLIANT E26 SOCKET LED LAMP
1410156 ML1E242DARNI27-V2 TORCHIERE ARCHITECTURAL NICKEL FINISH WITH 2 X 12W 2700K JA8 COMPLIANT E26 SOCKET LED LAMP
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS